# Name

3 Hailey Nailon

5 Hannah James

11 Eryn Duryea

15 Chloe Nevitt

23 Adalee Sabin

25 Cierra Russ

30 Hope Rhodes

31 Raelee Holmes

35 Callie Lawrence

43 Cassie Caron

50 Alex Cleveland-Barrera
55 Carmen Cleveland-Barrera

Ht Pos
5-5 G
5-5 G/IW
5-8 G
5-6 G
5-7 G
5-4 G

5-10 F/P
5-4 PG
5-4 PG
5-8 F
5-6 FIG

5-10 F

Yr
10

11
12
12
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Team Profile

League: Central 2B
City: Onalaska
Colors: Purple & Gold

Superintendent: Jeff Davis
Principal: Dracy McCoy
Athletic Director: Dennis Bower
Cheer Advisor:

\Cheer Squad:

Head Coach: Dracy McCoy
Asst Coaches: Terri Dalsted
Volunteers: Teddy Duffey
Athletic Trainer:

Managers:
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Season Results 10 Wins, 7 Losses

Hoquiam

Three Rivers Christian

Toutle Lake
Winlock
Rainier

La Conner
Kalama
Hoquiam
Pe Ell
South Bend
Mossyrock
Morton-White Pass
Adna
Toledo
Napavine
Rainier
Toutle Lake
Winlock
Wahkiakum
Kalama

54-47
60-4
42-35
56-38
51-45
67-26
46-38
40-35
67-43
44-39
57-50
65-18
55-46
44-33
61-46
38-33
61-37
Jan 24
Jan 26
Jan 30
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